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CERAMICS

Kelly Kaatz

Leif Sporck
Genevieve Van Zandt
Jan Bostwick
Amanda Claus

Barry Bernstein

Miles Stearn

Emily Davis

DIGITAL ART
Petrus Martens
Justin Bernhardt
Paul King

DRAWING
Debra Adamcik
Anthony Strublic

EMERGING ARTISTS
Larry Hulburt

Allise Noble

Tonya Huber

FIBERS NON-WEARABLE
Samuel Yao

Lauren Sommer

Karen Jopp

Cyndie Peters

FIBERS WEARABLE
Rowan Grey

Amanda Derocher
Renee Boschert
Shirleigh Vinson
Roberto Quintero Velez
Rob Shannon

FURNITURE
Tom Evans

GLASS

Carmen Kennedy
Jameson Marden
Paul Baker

Jill Gary

Robert Lagestee
Craig Waynee
Heidi Barron
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216B

320
404
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419
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405
406
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109
201

206
215
302
319
401

JEWELRY

Angela Welti

Avery Fowler

Joseph Cyberski
April North

Cheryl Stevens

Kalil Zender

Shelly Sadler

Laura Hepworth
Shandor Madjar
Antoni Kozlowski
Regina To

Andrea Kaiser
Maureen E Mitchell-Tardivi
Virginia Okinga

Larisa and Igor Zimin
Mark Taylor

LEATHER
Candy Halstead
Nina Harris
Dominique Hopf

METAL

Sergio Barcena
Dallas Galbraith
Scott LaCosse
Jose Coy
Randy Vliet Jr

MIXED MEDIA (2D)
Steph Joy Hogan
Tia Riva

Kristianne Tefft

Li Wen

Essa Mashni

Amy Miller

MIXED MEDIA (3D)
Dale Cantrell

Sonja Quinn

Michael Bain

Paul Rytlewski
Christine Brennan
Shannon Johnson

213
226
328
413
428
126
209
210
301

306
313
316
403
410
421

425

205
305
324

104
113
127
327
408

119
221

303
309
402
416

102
116
122
311
423
214B

NON-PROFIT BOOTHS
Adoption Option

Marshall Fredericks

Midland Historical Society
Midland Artist Guild

Midland Center Studio School

OTHER

Jenna Dulude

Pearl Podlinsek
Margaret Hernandez

PAINTING
Thomas LeGault
Drew Deming
James Gorman
Matthew Jacobson
Kelly Ingleright-Telgenhoff
Anusree Sattaluri
Anne Erlewine
Valarie Root
Patricia Joy Eichler
Linda Chamberlain

PHOTOGRAPHY
Sean MclLain
Bruce Lipsitt
Karen Brooks
Sunny Liang
John Keuvelaar

PRINTMAKING
Mady Chen
Abby Mason

SCULPTURE

Dan Taylor
Bryant Tubbs

wWOOD

Jim Wroblewski
William Nardin
Jordan Walmsley
Brian Newton
Doug Sattler
Glenn Wymman
Elvira Stesikova
Laura Chipman
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